Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Barton - (922786) - City of Southampton SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:44.78
2:47.78
2:48.34
2:48.95
2:50.97
2:52.23
2:52.30
2:52.62
2:52.64
2:57.20
3:00.41
3:00.66
3:11.41
3:19.47

3:43.16

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:52.62
2:47.78
2:44.78
2:48.34
2:48.95
2:50.97
2:52.64

2:52.23
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

387
367
363
359
347
339
339
337
337
311
295
294
247
218
156

WA Pts

337
367
387
363
359
347
337
339

Round

Round

F

Date

16/10/16
30/10/16
10/12/15
29/11/15
01/11/15
08/03/15
05/02/15
17/12/16
29/03/15
30/11/14
29/10/14
16/11/14
09/03/14
06/02/14
30/10/13

Date

17/12/16
30/10/16
16/10/16
10/12/15
29/11/15
01/11/15
29/03/15
08/03/15

Meet

Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet
City of Southampton Club Championships
City of Southampton 200m Closed Meet
Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
City of Southampton SC Club Championships
Hampshire County ASA Championships

City of Southampton 200m Closed Meet

City of Southampton Closed Meet

Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet
City of Southampton Club Championships
Hampshire Schools Championships
Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton SC 200m Meet 2014

City of Southampton Club Championships

Meet

City of Southampton Closed Meet

City of Southampton Club Championships

Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet

City of Southampton 200m Closed Meet

Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
City of Southampton SC Club Championships
Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet

Hampshire County ASA Championships

Venue

Bournemouth
Southampton
Southampton
Littledown

Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton

Southampton

Venue

Southampton
Southampton
Bournemouth
Southampton
Littledown

Southampton
Bournemouth

Waterlooville

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Shotley Pen
Co South'ton
Co South'ton

Co South'ton

Club Swam Under

Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton

Co South'ton

Level

Level

2
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:52.30
2:57.20
3:00.66
3:00.41
3:11.41
3:19.47

3:43.16

Copyright 2024

339
311
294
295
247
218
156

05/02/15
30/11/14
16/11/14
29/10/14
09/03/14
06/02/14
30/10/13

City of Southampton 200m Closed Meet
Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet
Hampshire Schools Championships

City of Southampton Club Championships
Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton SC 200m Meet 2014

City of Southampton Club Championships

Southampton
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton

Southampton

Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Shotley Pen
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton

Co South'ton

Page 2/2
4
2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



