Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Barton - (922786) - City of Southampton SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:44.78	387	F	16/10/16	Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	Co South'ton	2
2:47.78	367	F	30/10/16	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
2:48.34	363	F	10/12/15	City of Southampton 200m Closed Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
2:48.95	359		29/11/15	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Littledown	Co South'ton	2
2:50.97	347	F	01/11/15	City of Southampton SC Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
2:52.23	339	Н	08/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Co South'ton	1
2:52.30	339	F	05/02/15	City of Southampton 200m Closed Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
2:52.62	337	F	17/12/16	City of Southampton Closed Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
2:52.64	337		29/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Co South'ton	2
2:57.20	311		30/11/14	Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Co South'ton	2
3:00.41	295	F	29/10/14	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
3:00.66	294	Н	16/11/14	Hampshire Schools Championships	Waterlooville	Shotley Pen	3
3:11.41	247		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Co South'ton	2
3:19.47	218	F	06/02/14	City of Southampton SC 200m Meet 2014	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
3:43.16	156		30/10/13	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:52.62	337	F	17/12/16	City of Southampton Closed Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
2:47.78	367	F	30/10/16	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
2:44.78	387	F	16/10/16	Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	Co South'ton	2
2:48.34	363	F	10/12/15	City of Southampton 200m Closed Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
2:48.95	359		29/11/15	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Littledown	Co South'ton	2
2:50.97	347	F	01/11/15	City of Southampton SC Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
2:52.64	337		29/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Co South'ton	2
2:52.23 yright 2024	339 1	Н	08/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Co South'ton Powered By SPORT	1 TSYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
2:52.30	339	F	05/02/15	City of Southampton 200m Closed Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
2:57.20	311		30/11/14	Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Co South'ton	2
3:00.66	294	Н	16/11/14	Hampshire Schools Championships	Waterlooville	Shotley Pen	3
3:00.41	295	F	29/10/14	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
3:11.41	247		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Co South'ton	2
3:19.47	218	F	06/02/14	City of Southampton SC 200m Meet 2014	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
3:43.16	156		30/10/13	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS